KERA Channel 13

Report date: 10/04/2017

Report time: 09:50:12 From: 09/01/2017 To: 09/30/2017
Title: 341 STORIES OF THE STATE FAIR OF TX Type: PROGRAM Sellable? YES
Mon 09/04/17 19:00:00 LENAHAN LAW UNDERWRITER 522114 Pri:3 In/Out:0UT/4 MTWTF--
Title: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW Type: SERIES Sellable? NO
Mon 09/11/17 19:00:00 LENAHAN LAW UNDERWRITER 522114 Pri:3 In/Out:0UT/4 MTWTF--
Title: BRITISH ANTIQUES ROADSHOW Type: SERIES Sellable? YES
Thu 09/07/17 19:00:00 LENAHAN LAW UNDERWRITER 522114 Pri:3 In/Out:0UT/4 MTIWTF--
Thu 09/14/17 19:00:00 LENAHAN LAW UNDERWRITER 522114 Pri:3 In/Out:0UT/4 MTWTF--
Title: CHEF’S LIFE Type: SERIES Sellable? NO
Sat 09/09/17 09:00:00 PRESERVATION TREE SERVICES - REV 1 Pri:3 In/Out:I/4  -———- S—
Sat 09/16/17 08:59:55 PRESERVATION TREE SERVICES - REV 1 Pri:3 In/Out:I/4  -———- S—
Title: DAYTRIPPER Type: SERIES Sellable? YES
Sat 09/09/17 10:00:00 PRESERVATION TREE SERVICES - REV 1 Pri:3 In/Out:I/4  -———- S—
Sat 09/16/17 10:00:00 PRESERVATION TREE SERVICES - REV 1 Pri:3 In/Out:I/4  -———- S—
Title: MARTIN LUTHER: THE IDEA THAT CHANGE Type: PROGRAM Sellable? NO
Tue 09/12/17 19:00:00 LENAHAN LAW UNDERWRITER 522114 Pri:3 In/Out:0UT/4 MTWTF--
Title: NOVA Type: SERIES Sellable? NO
Wed 09/13/17 19:00:00 LENAHAN LAW UNDERWRITER 522114 Pri:3 In/Out:0UT/4 MTWTF--
Title: PATI’S MEXICAN TABLE Type: SERIES Sellable? YES
Sat 09/09/17 08:30:00 PRESERVATION TREE SERVICES - REV 1 Pri:3 In/Out:I/4  --———- S—
Sat 09/16/17 08:30:00 PRESERVATION TREE SERVICES - REV 1 Pri:3 In/Out:I/4  -———- S—
Title: PBS NEWSHOUR Type: SERIES Sellable? YES
Fri 09/01/17 18:00:00 LENAHAN LAW UNDERWRITER 522114 Pri:3 In/Out:0UT/4 MTIWTF--
Mon 09/04/17 18:00:00 LENAHAN LAW UNDERWRITER 522114 Pri:3 In/Out:0UT/4 MTIWTF--
Tue 09/05/17 18:00:00 LENAHAN LAW UNDERWRITER 522114 Pri:3 In/Out:0UT/4 MTIWTF--
Wed 09/06/17 18:00:00 LENAHAN LAW UNDERWRITER 522114 Pri:3 In/Out:0UT/4 MTIWTF--
Thu 09/07/17 18:00:00 LENAHAN LAW UNDERWRITER 522114 Pri:3 In/Out:0UT/4 MTIWTF--
Fri 09/08/17 18:00:00 LENAHAN LAW UNDERWRITER 522114 Pri:3 In/Out:0UT/4 MTIWTF--
Mon 09/11/17 18:00:00 LENAHAN LAW UNDERWRITER 522114 Pri:3 In/Out:0UT/4 MTIWTF--
Tue 09/12/17 18:00:00 LENAHAN LAW UNDERWRITER 522114 Pri:3 In/Out:0UT/4 MTIWTF--
Wed 09/13/17 18:00:00 LENAHAN LAW UNDERWRITER 522114 Pri:3 In/Out:0UT/4 MTIWTF--
Thu 09/14/17 18:00:00 LENAHAN LAW UNDERWRITER 522114 Pri:3 In/Out:0UT/4 MTIWTF--
Fri 09/15/17 18:00:00 LENAHAN LAW UNDERWRITER 522114 Pri:3 In/Out:0UT/4 MTIWTF--
Mon 09/18/17 18:00:00 LENAHAN LAW UNDERWRITER 522114 Pri:3 In/Out:0UT/4 MTWTF--
Tue 09/19/17 18:00:00 LENAHAN LAW UNDERWRITER 522114 Pri:3 In/Out:0UT/4 MTWTF--
Wed 09/20/17 18:00:00 LENAHAN LAW UNDERWRITER 522114 Pri:3 In/Out:0UT/4 MTWTF--
Thu 09/21/17 18:00:00 LENAHAN LAW UNDERWRITER 522114 Pri:3 In/Out:0UT/4 MTWTF--
Fri 09/22/17 18:00:00 LENAHAN LAW UNDERWRITER 522114 Pri:3 In/Out:0UT/4 MTWTF--
Mon 09/25/17 18:00:00 LENAHAN LAW UNDERWRITER 522114 Pri:3 In/Out:0UT/4 MTWTF--
Tue 09/26/17 18:00:00 LENAHAN LAW UNDERWRITER 522114 Pri:3 In/Out:0UT/4 MTWTF--
Wed 09/27/17 18:00:00 LENAHAN LAW UNDERWRITER 522114 Pri:3 In/Out:0UT/4 MTWTF--
Thu 09/28/17 18:00:00 LENAHAN LAW UNDERWRITER 522114 Pri:3 In/Out:0UT/4 MTWTF--
Fri 09/29/17 18:00:00 LENAHAN LAW UNDERWRITER 522114 Pri:3 In/Out:0UT/4 MTWTF--
Title: RICK STEVES’ EUROPE Type: SERIES Sellable? NO
Sat 09/09/17 10:30:00 PRESERVATION TREE SERVICES - REV 1 Pri:3 In/Out:I/4  -———- S—
Sat 09/16/17 10:30:00 PRESERVATION TREE SERVICES - REV 1 Pri:3 In/Out:I/4  -———- S—
Title: VIETNAM WAR Type: SERIES Sellable? NO
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